SessionResults55061E_2023624_165146

4567
4560
4516
4552
4504
4583
4532
4600
4513
4501
4569
4559
4511
4603
4502
4591
4578
4577
4582
4601
4547
4525
4505

Name

Alejandra Assogba
Emily Prothero
Rylie Tanrath
Molly NIEKERK
Harini Akurathi
Reagan Wing
Savannah Banks
Marissa Woodling
Veronica Pavlicek
Alexandra Giese
Meggan Hitchens
Kaylee Covert

Namratha Iruthayarajah

Taylor Husk

Isabella Senczakiewicz

Emma Krukowski
Megan Husted
Kathryn Dittman
Isabella Trombley
Bralynn Ceresna
Samantha Roll
Jessica Glander

Angelica Baluyot

Club

OH-LIC
NJ-SV
GA-IS
NJ-MAD
CA-RAN
OH-GTO
OH-GTO
PA-WIL
CA-RAN
CA-LLB
OH-LIC
NJ-SV
CA-RAN
OH-NC
CA-LLB
OH-NAP
OH-GTO
OH-GTO
OH-GTO
OH-NC
OH-ASH
NJ-FAN
CA-RAN

Level State Age Vault

WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP
WLP

17
15
17
15
17
17
17
15
18
17
17
15
18
16
17
15
16
16
18
15
15
18
17

SiY

JO Scr
8.625
8.900
9.175
8.925
8.900
8.750
8.875
9.125
8.700
9.025
9.050
8.200
8.900
8.450
8.825
8.775
8.350
8.500
8.700
8.100
8.100
8.500
9.175

Uneven Bars
Rnk SV
16
7
1
6
8
13
10
3
14
5
4
21
9
19
11
12
20
17
15
22
23
18
2

JO Scr
9.400
9.050
8.700
8.950
9.150
8.200
8.500
8.100
9.075
8.450
8.300
8.800
7.700
8.400
7.800
8.500
8.050
8.150
7.200
8.350
8.650
7.850
0.000

Beam
Rnk SV
1
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21
12
20
10
18
16
22
13

19
23

JO Scr
9.200
8.900
8.500
8.550
7.950
8.850
8.650
8.450
8.250
8.000
7.950
8.350
8.600
8.850
8.650
8.825
8.850
8.000
8.300
8.050
7.250
7.900
8.400

Floor
Rnk SV
1
2
11
10
20
3
7
12

JO Scr
9.400
9.200
9.350
9.275
9.225
9.350
9.000
9.325
8.800
9.325
9.300
9.200
9.225
8.700
9.050
8.200
8.700
8.725
9.125
8.600
8.550
7.700
8.675

AllAround
Rnk SV

Score

36.625
36.050
35.725
35.700
35.225
35.150
35.025
35.000
34.825
34.800
34.600
34.550
34.425
34.400
34.325
34.300
33.950
33.375
33.325
33.100
32.550
31.950
26.250

Rnk
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